
ANNONCEMENT 5 

Comprehensive Exam (آزمون علوم پایھ) Preparation Timetable 
29th July - 17th August 

Major Professor Subject Time Day Date Room 

M.D 
& 

D.D.S 

Dr. Hassanzadeh Head & Neck, Neuroanatomy, 
Histology 8a.m-12p.m Saturday 29th July 301 

Dr. Pasbakhsh Trunk 8a.m-1p.m Sunday 30th July 102 

Dr. Pasbakhsh  Trunk 8a.m-1p.m Monday 31st July 102 

Dr. Kashani Head & Neck 2p.m-5p.m Monday 31st July 102 

Dr. Nowruzi Biochemistry 8:30a.m-
5p.m Wednesday 2nd August 102 

Dr. 
Hassanzadeh Neuroanatomy 8a.m-12p.m Saturday 5th August 102 

D.D.S Dr. 
Hassanzadeh 

Oral & Dental Anatomy / 
Embryology 1p.m-5p.m Saturday 5th August 102 

M.D 
& 

D.D.S 

Dr. Noorbakhsh Immunology 8a.m-12p.m Sunday 6th August 102 

Dr. Pasbakhsh Trunk 1p.m-5p.m Sunday 6th August 102 

Dr. Noorbakhsh Immunology 8a.m-5p.m Monday 7th August 102 

M.D Dr. Kiya Parasitology 8a.m-5p.m Tuesday 8th August 102 

M.D 
& 

D.D.S 

Dr. Pasalar Biochemistry (DNA, Metabolism) 8a.m-5p.m Wednesday 9th August 
Morad 
Center 

Dr. Sohaanaki Physiology 10a.m-5p.m Saturday 12th August 102 

Dr. Khajeni Persian Language 10a.m-5p.m Sunday 13th August 102 

Dr. Sohaaki Physiology 10a.m-5p.m Monday 14th August 102 

M.D Dr. Kashani Lower limbs & Upper limbs 8a.m-5p.m Tuesday 15th August 102 

M.D 
& 

D.D.S 

Dr. Feyzabadi Microbiology 10a.m-5p.m Wednesday 16th August 102 

Dr. Bahador Virology 10a.m-1p.m Thursday 17th August 102 

Dr. Feyzabadi Microbiology 2p.m-5p.m Thursday 17th August 102 

       
Venue: International College  
Notice: The venue for Dr. Pasalar's class will be held at Morad Center, Vesal Shirazi St., Keshavarz Blvd.  

 

    Done 

    Has Changed 


